
                                                                                                                          
 
 
 
 
                               

                                          
 

  

Committee Chairperson Phone Number # E-Mail 
 Chairman Debbie Colombo 845-855-1766 (H) 

845-591-5352 (C)  
irvfink@gmail.com  

Assistant Chairman 
 

Alician Pearce 608-757-1670(H) 
608-751-1270(C) 

ubfaep@yahoo.com 

Centerpieces 
 

Terry Unnold 
Sue Ostheimer    

203-359-8641 
203-322-9699 

tlunnold@aol.com  
snosue7@aol.com 

Charity - Maria Fareri 
Children’s Hospital 

Debbie Colombo 845-855-1766 irvfink@gmail.com 

Door Prizes 
 

Ellen Scofield 
Barb Antol     

518-851-9840 
845-724-5943 

ellenshouse@mhcable.com 
chesterfield_bear@yahoo.com 

Exhibit Room Wanda Simons 302-738-3073 wmsimons@udel.edu 
 

Gold Star Volunteer  Rachelle Spiegel 718-956-1856 byrachelle@mindspring.com 
 

Hospitality Pat Brown 
Judy Lloyd    

732-255-3857 
908-964-5188 

Pbrown2002@comcast.net  
Judy9859@aol.com 

Host/Hostess 
 

Carolyn Eiche 
 

718-497-0548 carolyneiche@verizon.net 

Table Seating 
 

Carolyn Eiche 718-497-0548 carolyneiche@verizon.net 

Houseparty Helpers 
 

Deb Case 
Kay Kalick    

608-449-4296 
716-7544595 

Casey3rdj@sbcglobal.net 
themouse_house@hotmail.com 

Mini Exchange 
 

Fern Rouleau 401-427=0719 fernr@cox.net 

Operations 
 

Nick Karatjas 
Linda Clark    

724-388-5099 
834-399-6233 

n.karatjas@gmail.com 
nyfeatherlite@yahoo.com 

Silent Auction 
 

Betty DeWitt 
Patty Johnson 

706-896-3291 
309-912-0392 

dewittb@windstream.net 
pattyj46@yahoo.com 

Publicity Bernadette Shustak 845-855-3839 sportswdw@comcast.net  
 

Registration 
 

Kathie Alexander 
Sue Hamlin       

845-225-6128 
845-489-1321 

kathieskuties@comcast.net 
cshore0123@hotmail.com 

Roundtable and Mega 
Roundtables Workshops 
 

Barbara Thornton-Hill 
 

530-265-5704  Home 
650-380-2028   Cell     
 

bathca@gmail.com 

Sales Room 
 
 

Clark Roberts 610-967-5375  jorobminidolls@aol.com 

Souvenir Book 
 

Callie Brunelli  
Katerina Vatiatto 

607-821-9104 weefolkandfantasy@gmail.com 

Souvenirs 
 
 

Kim Wood 317-502-6961 Gwood14@att.net 
 

Special Media Guru Kim Ash (317) 571-8094 kim@miniatures.org 

Theme Luncheons 
 

Janet Smith 575-532--5432 desertminis@gmail.com 

Tote Bags 
 

Ann Pennypacker 610-496-9382 aminithing@comcast.net 

Workshops Pre-Convention Susan Karatjas 724-388-2901 susan@sdkminiatures.com 

Workshops   
 

Leanne Kirsch 
Barbara Lundberg 

701-683-5205 
503-643-4752 

lkirsch@drtel,net 
barbara.lundberg@comcast.net  
 

Thursday Evening Workshop 
(Project by Ruth Stewart) 

Debbie Colombo  
Alician Pearce 

845-855-1766 
608-757-1670 

irvfink@gmail.com  
ubfaep@yahoo.com 

Public Day 
 

Barb Anderson 
Cathy Kalte 

920-459-8259 
847-254-0508 

Barb-a2110@haotmail.com 
ckminis@sbcglobal.net 

 

HP Advisory Member  
 

Karen Barone 561-596-6855 Kbarone0117@gmail.com 
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Houseparty “Boo Crew” 

Scranton, PA 
   

The Legend of Sleepy Hollow   ٠   NAME 2017 Region M-1 Small Scale Houseparty   ٠   Scranton, PA 

 

mailto:ellenshouse@mhcable.com
mailto:wmsimons@udel.edu
mailto:byrachelle@mindspring.com
mailto:Casey3rdj@sbcglobal.net
mailto:n.karatjas@gmail.com
mailto:nyfeatherlite@yahoo.com
mailto:dewittb@windstream.net
mailto:sportswdw@comcast.net
mailto:kathieskuties@comcast.net
mailto:Gwood14@att.net
mailto:barbara.lundberg@comcast.net
mailto:Barb-a2110@haotmail.com
mailto:irvfink@gmail.com
mailto:ubfaep@yahoo.com
mailto:tlunnold@aol.com
mailto:snosue7@aol.com
mailto:irvfink@gmail.com
mailto:chesterfield_bear@yahoo.com
mailto:Pbrown2002@comcast.net
mailto:Judy9859@aol.com
mailto:carolyneiche@verizon.net
mailto:carolyneiche@verizon.net
mailto:themouse_house@hotmail.com
mailto:fernr@cox.net
mailto:pattyj46@yahoo.com
mailto:cshore0123@hotmail.com
mailto:bathca@gmail.com
mailto:jorobminidolls@aol.com
mailto:weefolkandfantasy@gmail.com
mailto:kim@miniatures.org
mailto:desertminis@gmail.com
mailto:aminithing@comcast.net
mailto:susan@sdkminiatures.com
mailto:irvfink@gmail.com
mailto:ubfaep@yahoo.com
mailto:ckminis@sbcglobal.net
mailto:Kbarone0117@gmail.com

